

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.29506, 29062, 29072, 29216, 29483,
29558, 30243, 31156, 31853, 31989, 32275,
32384, 32463, 32820, 34913, 34929 & 35668 of
2022, 12637 of 2015, 767, 13953, 14446, 43413,
44458 & 46208 of 2016, 21689, 21814 & 22008
of 2020, 11759 of 2021, 1338, 1350, 3068, 6544,
6645, 12285, 16229, 21188 & 29527 of 2023,
1414 & 1717 of 2024 and 1442 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	05.08.2026	<u>RNT, J & PKC, J</u> Sri M. Srikanth, learned counsel appearing for some petitioners submits that some petitions, in the present batch do not pertain to the same subject matter. He prays for some time to prepare the list giving details of such petitions. 2. List on 19.08.2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>PKC,J</u> KPV	